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samedi 27 novembre 2021

Tirage

TAEEITU
BNIQMIX
MNBIQOR
QMADOTU
ECNMOSY
MCENORS
HJRSSEE
RHELEVS
ELLOEEU
LLEARES
FEEALNO
LAIMORU
KDLAELR
DIACNLP
VDPILL|
LZPDLSO
MPALLWE
MPLDTTE
TLDIPM[
FAGGMRI
GIFINRU
BLNIGNU
GNLUPTU
PGNIRSU

Mot retenu

TETEAU
Xi

BORIN
TOQUADE
YET
CREMONS
JESE
HERVES
JOUE
SELLERA
FANEE
MOQUAI
FAKE
OCEAN
KIVa
DzZOS
WALI

ET
LAPIDENT
GAMAY
RIF

NIB

LUT
GUIMPAS

Place

H4

J6
5B
6F
11D
12A
K2
Al12
13D
L1
D3
1L
H11
N1

8A
9C
B7
F2
M5
N6
o7
3A

Points

14
44
30
30
66
78
46
41
33
64
40
30
48
30
30
42
39
21
34
20
16
16
27
24

Cumul

14
58
88
118
184
262
308
349
382
446
486
516
564
594
624
666
705
726
760
780
796
812
839
863



